TWELED24V-WM
Version: December 2018-1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part Number TWELED24V-WM
Description Temporary 24V wall mounted IP66/67 weatherproof Exit with 1m flex and plug for temporary
lighting applications on construction sites
Construction Base Material: Polycarbonate
Diffuser Cover Material: Polycarbonate
Mounting Chain Suspension or Wall mount
Dimensions L x W x H 380mm x 190mm x 130mm
Weight 2.4kg
Operating Mode Maintained
Testing System N/A - Manual test switch
Battery Lithium Iron Phosphate, 3.2V 600mAh
Charging Method Intelligent current limited constant voltage
Diffuser All directional inserts included in the box
Lamp(s) 4 x LED lamp bar assembly 50,000 hours
Operating Voltage 19-28V DC
Power Consumption 1.5 Watts
IP Rating IP66/IP67
Operating Temperature 0˚C to 40˚C
AS2293 Classification C0=D2.5 C90=E1.6 (expected)
Impact Rating IK08 (Side surface) IK09 (Front surface)
Viewing Distance 24m
REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1550195 BATT: LiFePO4 3.2V 600mAh 210mm lead, noBRKT
The product details described in this document are current as at the version date of the document.  We reserve the right to change product design, specifications or
materials (Specifications) as part of our continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order
CLEVERTRONICS 24V TEMPORARY WEATHERPROOF EXIT